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                    11798 & 11842  131T T, FIHR, IN

Propert Overvie
xceptional development opportunit in one of Fiher’ mot deirale area. Thi comined 11.5-acre ite offer excellent
viiilit and acceiilit along  131t treet—jut tep from and Creek lementar and Intermediate chool plu
ithin alking ditance to Fiher High chool. All 3 chool are ithin 0.5 mile of thi ite. Currentl zoned R2 Reidential
and located ithin the I-69 Overland Overla, the propert lie in an area deignated  the Cit of Fiher Comprehenive
Plan for uuran Reidential development. Thi upport future ingle-famil reidential or compatile neighorhood ue
conitent ith urrounding development. With utilitie near and trong urrounding demographic, thi ite i ideal for a
reidential udiviion, cutom home ite, or long-term invetment in a rapidl groing area of Fiher. 

Propert Highlight
b Total Acreage: ±11.5 acre ith comined parcel
b Addree: 11798 & 11842  131t treet
b Zoning: Currentl R2 Reidential 
b Overla Ditrict: I-69 Overland Overla
b Comprehenive Plan: uuran Reidential 
b Utilitie: Municipal Water and eer Availale
b Near and Creek lementar  chool, and Creek

Intermediate chool and Fiher High chool. 
b Acce: Directl off  131t treet, convenient to

Promie Road and I-69
b Ideal Ue: ingle-famil udiviion, cutom home lot,

or long-term land invetment.

Propert Detail

Price: $1,800,000

Lot ize: 11.5  AC

Frontage: 534 F

Utilitie: lectric, Water, eer 
Availale 

Zoning: R-2 and I-69 Overla

Parcel ID: 

11798  131t t: 
29-11-27-000-022.004-007
11842  131t t: 
29-11-27-000-022.002-007

KW INDY MTRO NORTHAT

8555 N River Road, te 200

Indianapoli, IN 46240

haron Thompon - xecutive Director

(317) 564-7160

haronthompon@k.com

R#14044406, Indiana



Propert Photo
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11798 & 11842  131t t. Fiher IN Mapvie
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Demographic
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Population 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Male 4,800 36,050 70,650
Female 5,003 38,194 74,840
Total Population 9,803 74,244 145,490

Age 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Age 0-14 2,387 16,409 30,788
Age 15-24 1,317 10,415 18,956
Age 25-54 4,528 33,715 62,121
Age 55-64 738 6,661 15,610
Age 65+ 833 7,045 18,014

Race 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
White 7,042 54,480 110,325
lack 913 6,489 11,610
Am In/AK Nat 9 52 102
Haaiian 1 15 29
Hipanic 624 4,878 8,598
Aian 964 6,430 11,275
Multi-Racial 238 1,789 3,404
Other 12 111 175

Income 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Median $147,631 $126,040 $129,540
< $15,000 36 766 1,580
$15,000-$24,999 140 697 1,172
$25,000-$34,999 70 906 1,674
$35,000-$49,999 50 1,589 3,404
$50,000-$74,999 434 3,115 6,711
$75,000-$99,999 328 3,083 5,610
$100,000-$149,999 578 6,053 11,465
$150,000-$199,999 742 3,931 8,241
> $200,000 829 6,525 14,349

Houing 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Total Unit 3,405 28,458 57,950
Occupied 3,207 26,663 54,206
Oner Occupied 2,753 19,349 40,912
Renter Occupied 454 7,314 13,294
Vacant 198 1,795 3,745
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Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2025, 2030).


